

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES  
UP Los Banos  
College, Laguna

Request for Quotation  
\*CABS Institute of Plant Breeding

**S P M O**  
**SIGNATURE**  
7-26-17  
**DATE**

SUPPLIER'S NAME:  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_

Date Prepared: 07/11/17 (Tue)  
2:25 PM  
RFQ No.: 1919  
Fund Code: Trust Fund (184)  
82-254-2C  
Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement  
Evaluation and award: PER LOT BASIS ONLY  
Contact Person/ End-user: Regina H. Fajardo  
0906-2196812/  
reggiefajardo22@gmail.com  
Contact No./ Email Add.:

7-248-17 -I  
AUG 03 2017

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions on the last page, starting the shortest time of delivery and submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than (August 2017) in the return Envelope attached herewith.

- Note:
- All entries must be written in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries. Put N/A for not applicable.
  - Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-armeded sales literature, unconditional statements of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer, samples,
  - Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Purchase Order (PO).
  - In order to assure that manufacturing defects shall be corrected by the supplier, a warranty security shall be required from the contract awardee for a minimum period of three (3) months, in the case of Expendable Supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) year, in the case of Non-expendable Supplies, after acceptance by the Procuring Entity of the delivered supplies.
  - Delivery period within 30 calendar days
  - Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03, Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (for new suppliers).
  - Others:

RFQ for PR No. 8195

| LOT # | ITEM # | GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM | REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS  | Qty. | Unit of Issue | Estimated Unit Cost | Estimated Total Cost | OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS<br>Suppliers must state here the detailed technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements. | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST | EVALUATION<br>(Leave this space blank For BAC/ Evaluators only) |
|-------|--------|--------------------------|--|------|---------------|---------------------|----------------------|--|------------|------------|---|
|       |        |                          | 3"x2"x10' KD Lumber, S4S, std.   | 15   | pc            | 280.00              | 4,200.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | 2" x2" x 10' KD Lumber, S4S std.   | 20   | pc            | 220.00              | 4,400.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | 4" x2" x 8' KD Lumber, S4S std.  | 12   | pc            | 360.00              | 4,320.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | 1/4" x 4" x 8' Hardiflex board   | 35   | pc            | 520.00              | 18,200.00            |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Nails, 2" common nails   | 3    | kg            | 90.00               | 270.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Nails, Hardiflex nails   | 3    | kg            | 140.00              | 420.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Nails, 3" common nails   | 3    | kg            | 90.00               | 270.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Pin Door Hinges, heavy duty 3"x 2.34mm thl. Loose pin door hinges, complete w/ screw | 3    | pc            | 160.00              | 480.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Rust converter, premium brand/quality  | 1    | btl           | 560.00              | 560.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Paint primer Red oxide anti-rust primer, premium brand/quality                       | 1    | L             | 880.00              | 880.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | QDE paint topcoat paint, premium brand/quality                                       | 1    | L             | 460.00              | 460.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Paint brush, 2" paint brush with horse bristle                                       | 2    | pc            | 60.00               | 120.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Sanding sealer, premium brand/quality  | 1    | gal           | 860.00              | 860.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Sand paper #150  | 20   | pc            | 30.00               | 600.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | White paint flat latex white paint   | 2    | gal           | 890.00              | 1,780.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | White paint Semi-gloss latex white paint   | 6    | gal           | 920.00              | 5,520.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Breaker Circuit, 100A, 200V, plug-in type, 1P, premium brand/quality                 | 1    | pr            | 1,400.00            | 1,400.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Panel Board, 6 branches, 60A main, 30A x 1, 20A x 4, 220V, bolt-on type              | 1    | set           | 3,800.00            | 3,800.00             |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Circuit breaker 20A, 220V circuit breaker w/ enclosure, premium brand/quality        | 1    | set           | 380.00              | 380.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Screws 10mm tox w/ screws  | 4    | pr            | 60.00               | 240.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Screws 4' x 4' x 1.5mm thk. Junction box w/ cover and screws, premium brand/quality  | 5    | pc            | 120.00              | 600.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Utility box 4" x 2" 1.5mm thk, utility box premium brand/quality                     | 4    | pc            | 80.00               | 320.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Flexible host, 1/2"PVC flexible host, premium brand/quality                          | 15   | m             | 30.00               | 450.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | 3 gang switch w/ cover and screws, screws type, premium brand/quality                | 1    | set           | 390.00              | 390.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Convenience outlet w/ cover and screws, screws type premium brand/quality            | 1    | set           | 420.00              | 420.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | 1 Gang outlet w/ cover and screws, screws type, premium brand/quality                | 1    | set           | 390.00              | 390.00               |  |            |            |   |
|       |        |                          | Black Plate cover 4" x 2" w/ screws, premium brand/quality                           | 1    | pc            | 120.00              | 120.00               |  |            |            |   |